
g 0 3 O ) < 2 D  < §  © o S 5 ) 3 @ S  © £ > S 3 ©  © 3

tS>3Cifef>€&C3 S(§S)£ <̂ €tfO«)3@3C)(§C3

Bibliography on Science and 
Technology in Ancient Sri Lanka

6  D CD S3) Q d b ) S 5 ) D @  GOD 9 @ ( ^ Q ) € D  ® C ) ) S d '0 3 < S D C 3

National Library and Documentation Centre



g c S ) ® ©  @  © ° ® D O S  Q g s a d  © )  0 § 0 £  @ 5 J Q

® D @ D 0 § C 3

B i b l i o g r a p h y  o n  S c i e n c e  a n d  T e c h n o l o g y  i n

A n c i e n t  S r i  L a n k a

GjSaxgBDO
g o ^ S e o  o d 0 3  q?°©Q  

c5 ) 0 ®  g e l® ® ) ©  s o  g o ^ S e o  © Q a e lC o a x s

Compiled By
Documentation Services Division 

National Library and Documentation Centre



© dojSzs) g d ’fflaoa© ®3 g©c Ŝ)2s> ©Q^d’Oazyjca 2010 

© National Library and Documentation Centre 2010

ISBN 978- 955-8383-55-1

do& zs ge& osoac s*) ®0^ctf0D2?>ca - gzoacoinozo £g02sd<s5>

gd3®255 §  (3°2©3@D 0$I330 503 ZSSZSftt'CoCa @23 (̂3 25*)®30^G3 =
' Bibliography on science and technology in ancient Sri Lanka.-

©203©® : dstSao ge&azstoc 503 g © cfo ^  ®£):aetf032y>ca, 2010 
8. viii, 34 ; ©ea®. 30

ISBN 978-955-8383-55-1

i. 016.6095493 S S  22 ii. gzrfcS 23*)©ca

1. gzstfcS znaSbO^ - S îaaO 503 c&325f»-cfcoa - §  e°ao30

92030020 / Publisher

832020 ge&»203© £& ©utod’OasDca
3°20 14
*ft^50etf ©3022
©zoo©® 07
gd2oOzD epo2© : 2687582, 2698847
®iaW  94-11-2685201

National Library and Documentation Centre 
No. 14
Independence Avenue 
Colombo 07
Telephone : 2687582,2698847
Fax : 94-11-2685201
E-mail : docu@mail.natlib.lk
URL : http://www.natlib.lk

Text printed at the National Libarary and Documentation Services Board



g& cfoto) @dt>3 q«(9®c£ gzstocszsj
r' I

zScsS®® <5i©cs 0^«>q @(^o)25530gc5 2004

§  0 o2s>d gOatezsf QQ qiQ$S)®&>zssoD 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 2000-1, II

§  0o23>3 ddc&otf gzascoan 2S53030gca 1990, 1991-1992, 1993-1994, 1995-1997,' 
1998-1999, 2000-2001, 2002-2003, 2004, 2005-2006, 2007,2008

§  <3°Z5S3®0 gctf@2S>3g ®C33ZSf 8 ^a)q g z rfo  2553030(205 (2007)

§  C»25)o eftzSz® gSca cpjd®socs eos Sffixxazncs (1986-2007)
*

®60{BJ«»a L\$eng>$)\T6n au^sDfr^ 1992, 1993, 1994

Computerised National Union Catalogue Part I, II, III, IV, V

Directory o f  Social Science Libraries Information Centres and Database in Sri Lanka 
1986, 1990, 1995

Directory o f Social Scientists in Sri Lanka Part - 1 1994, II -  1998 

Index to Postgraduate Theses 1981-2000 Vol. I, II 2002, Vol. Ill 2003 

Index to Postgraduate Theses 2001-2006 Vol. I, 2008, Vol.II- 2009 

Index to Research Reports in Sri Lanka 2005 -  2009 Vol. I 

Selected Bibliography on Kataragama 1994 

Selected Bibliography on SAARC 1991

Sri Lanka Conference Index 1976-1986, 1987-1990,1991-1992,1993 1994-1995

Sri Lanka (ISBN) Publishers Directory 1987, 1991, 1999

Sri Lanka Newspaper Article Index 1991, 1992, 1993, 19945 2001 -1



OOC0£ffi

®)d® 0t£©85i 85)0855 QtS ©DOaffiD 0§©<£ 0OC3® @erf© ®)®)©d O0 O)£2DO 0)@® gdffi®)© ffl) 
god©® ©Qsetoood god©® oed©)©®. o®@ 0s)oa©Q oOoo) og<9o ©oO0© @$50 ®)®)©§
©0320)0851 0®0)£®0 85)0 Q6®. Q0)®® @ @°®)G© 0g3)0 ffl) ®)855@03© 0§©£ @2E)0 ®)©)©§0 G®@ 
©23)®a@C3 00005 G80O)£2DO ®Offi ©£ ®)@)©0OS. Ot0$) (g @°®)0S 0g3)0 ffl) ®)$5®03O 0§©^
o © S  q s fi o o )s i 8 § © £  o ® x O q 0 i o@® o®. o®@ ©@o 0 g © ^  oOocd®03 ® o ®  © £ 0 q ,$5O* •
G®0 0igfflQ) ^©)@085) 0© O0 0(530)0 85X3®.

o®@ @$5© ®)®)0®o o®o)^eoo ' ®D® o®5)edS)ooed d)@® gd®®)@ eo) god©® ©Ssdcoeood 
dQsesl® S.S.q®0@0 @ffl®)Obj. god©® od0) q^aod gd®®)@ eaeorax) 8$g® 0®®)o® ®®Gl®QQd 
®ocd de$@o 0Oeo@®.

6, Ocb. oe)0ocd 
q£)3ffi}@ d®0)d
d)@® ged®®)@ ®) god©® od©) ®0rfg)@o



Preface

Compilation o f  special bibliographies on selected topics o f  national importance is a 
documentation service o f  the National Library and Documentation Centre (NLDC). 
Several bibliographies have been compiled under this project during the last few  years. 
The Bibliography o f  Science and Technology in Ancient Sri Lanka is a bibliography • 
compiled under this project. This bibliography includes information on books which 
contain information on science and technology in ancient Sri Lanka. I believe that this 
will be an important source for scholars who conduct research on this topic.

I am grateful to Mr.G.D.Amarasiri, Director o f  the National Library and Documentation 
Centre and Mrs. Kusum Ekanayake, Library Assistant o f  the Documentation Services 
Division o f the NLDC for compiling this bibliography.

A.S. Hewage,
Director General
National Library and Documentation Services Board



03 © ®  © 00o ®  g o * # ®  ocd0) o 0© 03G ffl®  03® 03 © ®  g © a ® 3 © o ® 0  a © o O ©  g© 3®  ® 30o o © . 
o © j® o d  0 0 ® ©  0 0 0 ©  0 3 © ®  g © a ® 3 ©  ®<9© £  0 3 © a  ® 30 o ®  g o ^ O ffl o© 03 o 0 © 0 3 o © ®  os} 
®io®. 0  q ^ 0  0 3 © ®  g© ® ® 3©  ©3 gcx^S® ®O23©03©o£ 03@ ® ® 0 0 o ®  g o $ 0 ®  o© 03 ® 03® 30©
O0©03OCD® OQJ @«3cD. @ @°®3 Q 0 © O ©  @0 O © 03©  0 0 3 0  © 0 © Q ®  q?a}@®$)®30,
0O oO  g® 3© ®  ® 3® 30§o. o O o c t o  0X 5® ) © g © £  q?G}@®$)®3©. 03@ ® 0® 3© £O  g © o  0 0 3 0 ©  g © 3 ® ‘ *
0 0 . 0 0  q?@®0© ®3@® @3®a®3 O 0G © ©0©@ @ © 0 ®3®3©§ 0® 0 3Q ® 0 £  6 ©  0233O3@O©.
Q 03®ffi @ ©°®3G© 0gB 30 ©3 ®3©@03O 0g®«g @ © 0 ® 3® 30§O  G@® 0Z33Oa©O OOodi ©®03£®G3 
® 0 ®  @£ ® 3© 30(|O © . gOD®ffi <§ ©°®3Q© 0^33©  ©3 ®3©@0!)O 0 g © £  O © 0  $£©  003©  0 § © £  
G®3O©0t 0 ® 6  T O S ©  0 0 , 03@ ® gO ®®3@ 0, 0dC 30^)C 3 0©0 ©$33@SO gGd®®3©0, 0 3 0 © 0
q?3@03©® ffioffi® gd®®3@C3, 0 0 3 0 0 ©  0©0 0g33@ 0O gO ® ® 3@ 0 ©3 0 3 © ®  O®2)©®3®30 g O ® ® 3© 0  
G3® g d ® ® 3 ®  © § ©  0®  O & D  Gffi30Q0£ @03®©ffi3 © £  0@® @ 3®a®30 C30O© @ © 0 ®3®3©§G3© 
0® 03£ffl(3 © 0 0 ®  0t£(5)© ® ®  0 3 © ®  ged®®.3@ ©3 gO ^O ®  OO03 ®£dg)@00 @ © 0 ©CS^O® ©3 g o ^ O ®  
0<9©3 e o o ^ ® ®  ®@ g© ®@ © £ OO©03 G£® (§£, 0@® ®3®a®3© (3 0 0 ©  ®0 OO0 @©0 ®3@3©§G3©
0® 03£ffiQ  0 O ®3© 0©  £  0®® @©0 ®3® 30§O  0 ® 0 3 £ ® 0  ©0®0 0© ©  §  ®0© ® 0tflD © . g03ffi®
<§ ©°®3O0 © 00 ©30lJ© S0O3^®OG^ 0®©® ©30® 30® ®Ogq>©©£ £  § 3 ®  ®3©@03 @®G0£ 
OC33QGD© © 00 030®  q»®. 0®@ 0@® e0£®O 0@©£ O®30©0t ©G0©£0O ®0®  © £0© $0
0®g©© O£@0® 0@® ®3®30§O ©®03£ffi0 ©00® g03ffi 0 0 0 3 0 0 0  0O.

0@® 0@OO 0§©£. O®30Q0i ®O0O®O ®0® 0^©C5©0©, SG}©0© 0®@ @©0 ®3®3©§0 
goojd®0© §)@3<gO© 00 OS 0©03O ©0®. 0® 0^©3 O®30©0t @©3£© g0®®3©8©0 ®G© 9©©0 
00®@®, o®@ @©0 ®3©3©§o o®03^ao ©0® o®0©Qoo© 03©® g©®®3© ©3 go^O®
®08ed03®oO go$0® o©03 q°©gg3 geto®3© o©®30 ©g® 0®®3O® ®©©®o0©, ©®03g®od£ 
0©30 Q O©®30 g©®®3©O30O© ©©|®3 03^9°© O@O®0C30©1 g©®®3@ O®®30 0©^D
OOO®00©® @©®30©, g®3@® ®30OOG)̂  0©30 g®3©® ©3 @©0 ffl°©00® 0°©00 ©300
®0rfO@oO© ®o© 0©©o 00®@®.

6. ©. qp®0©0 
0©s©@
03©a gO®®3© ©3 go^O® ®OsO03®o

111



Introduction

Maintenance o f  Documentation Services in national level is a responsibility o f  a national 
library. National libraries o f  other countries o f  the world also maintain national level 
documentation services. Accordingly, National Library and Documentation Centre 
(NLDSB) maintains a number o f  national level documentation services. Sri Lanka 
Newspaper Article Index, Index to Postgraduate theses, Directory o f  Government 
publication, Index to Research Reports in Sri Lanka, National Union catalogue are the 
main services. In addition, compilation o f  special bibliographies on current topics is also 
a project. Bibliography on science and Technology in Ancient Sri Lanka is a 
bibliography compiled under this project. This bibliography includes information on 
books which contain information on science and technology in ancient Sri Lanka. 
Information on this bibliography was obtained from the National Library, University o f  
Peradeniya Library, Royal Asiatic Society Library, University o f Moratuwa Library and 
Museum Library.

The Bibliographical and Documentation Sendees Advisory Committee o f  the NLDC 
pointed out the importance o f compiling a bibliography on this topic. Absence o f a 
bibliography on this topic in Sri Lanka is another reason for compiling this bibliography. 
There is evidence that there were advanced technology methods in ancient Sri Lanka for 
various productions and irrigation work etc. Facilitating the scholars who study on this 
past heritage is the main objective o f  compiling this bibliography.

I believe that this bibliography will be an useful source for scholars as well as students 
who seek information on this topic. I am thankful to the libraries which provided 
information for this bibliography. I am also thankful to Mrs. Kusum Ekanayaka, Library 
Assistant o f  the Documentation Services Division for compiling this index. 
Miss.Chandima Wadasinghe, Assistant Librarian and Mr. Chandana Senevirathna, 
Library Assistant and staff o f  the Publication Division who extended their support in 
numerous ways in compiling this index.

G.D. Amarasiri 
Director
National Library and Documentation Centre

IV



ogs>

G0O0Q5) i

iii

gO)®® @ @»®X30 Sg3D0 so ©Dstexs Q&K  ®)@d0§g3 0 1 - 1 1

®®a ®d® q^@®^)©d0  26 -  27

@eda ®3© 28 -2 9



Contents

Pages

Preface ^

Introduction 1V

Bibliography on Science and Technology 12- 25
in Ancient Sri Lanka

Author Index 3 0 - 3 1

Title Index 3 2 - 3 4



01. qDOG3©°ffl. g©G3
®D£Ot®G3/q?©C3 D̂OG3S°ffl.-̂ 0(5jO®D©:ge5j©Od}@® g®D©© CDDOC3.1984.-S.64; 

qKdoO©© 00®O:

a O ^ )  0DO OD©ffi eOD°© G3ffi ®D?0i QlB GS3DG0D00 S § © £  0 0 ® 0  G3^©3j 0 0 . 
(oSOdoq̂ jo 0®0 Ŝ 3D@od gS)d® g0a®D©c3)

0 2 . q?D0G3OD@, qt® .S .
®Q23®D@Q) ©°®D G3®DdG3/qt®.S.qfDOC30D@.-0©DG®:ODS23 ©D@D G£OD0Q)G®®q£),1962.-0 .4 0 8 ;  

q?® ® 0© ®  0 0 ® O :

®S)23ffiD@® @ ©°®D 63®D0G0 ©D0®D ®© ®D0 ©D ®@ (2jg3. $0t® @0g® @®, g0D©®C3 CDD 
CD®eDD®®QX3 D̂CDO0D q?)£© Sg©^, G®DO®0t q?t®©® G0.( dDfiffi gd®0D@C3 )

03. 0$@D0@. 00.
gODCDffi @°®DG0 G3®Dd . @@©DC3C3/00.0̂ ©}0@. -G®D©®:e3°0®a@® G£OD0®G®ed®0.1968.-0.173

q?®aO<5)a 00®O:

®a© ®0@D®®G3, @@D 0(36)®. ®D0. ®® 00® ®0®D®®G3, ®®(3 ®0®D®QG3, e® .
0©jffl, ®®. 0S)0t©, 0® . O0®O) (S0O ©D 0£®C3) S g© ^ S d ® 0  00.
(g®d®®d©dO gd®®D®©)

04. O0SffiD0® ®D®O0-
®DOO0:®D®O0 ?j33D G3°0®a@® ®atf©@G3,1984.-0.371 

q?aj®S©a ©0®O:

®DQO0 ^S3DO0 Od©@ O D 00O 0®  ®@D <900 S § ® £  © 0 ® O  0 0 . C &  ©D®@D
®0®d®qc3. o0O0 m ,  q?S q?® odes® DODgS), q®©0 cx?Ot. ©d gO£ 00® gd®d£ 
®0®d®q  0®a®, 0£ s© §  ®t0G3®, 0® 0£ q?t® e®. ©®o£@. qfDoOeo ooO0, e©® 
sag, ©d os®  q?D0O0D. ©) 0©®® 0©®Oi ©Dad© ®0®d®o  0g£K? 80®O gb& d® 00. 
(O00DGQ$)G3 0®0 Sg3D@G0 Q©D® g0Q®D@C3)



05. 8?j§)30eso©. 3.0. . .
(g ®o85)3G© @65)300-03006)00 SO ■ O0t]035)g0. GO'3G©3O)©060; £@G£©0 ,0308)0, typl&DU5X3. 

085)3000 Q©0 <?0O3ffiO ^©3/3.0.8$@308£o©.-®3®Gi5:G85)®0 OGE50O0G) QiSiS
SdO®Q00cd.2OO7. -0.332;06.325.OO 
ISBN 978-955-1277-13-0

q^aO©© SedaO:
*

®©6e)©3 ©So) @.g. 4 So©oS q?Q)036)g0 goocd 030030® 85)00® ©Q 00 o@® 
o f̂fled o©. (od03og®G3 0§© Sg33®oc3 gfi)3® geda©3©o)

06. ©®oo>), epjoed©
060$) ©85)^0 ©385)®03G0g3 ©5) (§0O(5£)®Q-1/($)$GS® (5)®O(5J.-O®36®:6Gi.OCD30O(5).2OO6.-
0.192;06.35O .O O
ISBN 955-20-8890-0

qajaO © ©  Sed©0:

060$) @85)̂ 0 GdQO ©385)0030 fflffl (§00 @®, 0 6 0 $  ©S5)|0 (5)38) 600303 ©385)0030 OS) 
(§00 @®. gS®3 ©385)0030 06) (§00 @®, 0 6 0 $  & Q p§ ©385)0030 OS) (§00 C^ffiO 
d§® <£  0Cd©0 0^6)85) 0 0  ( 0365® gO©®3(§0 )

07. ©®gs), epDocdffi
060$ ®65)|© ©385)00300̂ ,0 05) (§00 (5£®0 -  2/(̂ 0300® ffl®G(5).-£§©00Q:©0ed065 
gs5)3fflffi,2005.- 0.162;06.225.OO 
ISBN 955-1096-08-8

q?s)©0©Q 0O©0:

0 6 0 $  030030®  ©385)0030 8)3 (§ 0 0  (5Q ® 0, .0 6 0 $  ®3 @5)23©© Q®0(d 85)3@ ©365)®03O ®3
<ag0 0 ® . 00 6  S O ® )®  a»sl® 0!ra s» ®<3e (§®. egsxo SO & w  e w s te s jo  SO a t e  82®

0O©0 oe5)©0®©o.
(o© oq,® ® 30 gd© ® 3@ o)

2



08. â WQeo. v: - ■
@®0t@ ®@S)© q?D$© gO)0D ©DO ©D®@0D©/Od85)®S (3^0OG)®.-Offl]©®:©d.OeDD©O(5),2OO5.-
0 .13O ;25O .O O
ISBN 955-20-6050-8

q?®©0©© 0®©O:
gOD0D ©DO ©DS5)®03© ®®0®O Off}0®, g0D0D ©DO ©D®@03 q?°GffijOD°<5) q?©0® ©d©85) 
SO®D0D©0 CT©®23 0©g®© ©OfflO©, ©d© q?D@© ©DO ©D85)©03 q?°0©jOD°(5). q?d© O^Q® ©DO 
©D®@01)©, ©D ©®£>®S) ©DO ©D85)@0DQ @©0d§ S® ©  QOD03 ©DO ©D®@03Od e©0®
Sgffi©D, OffiDGOD© SO®D0DO ©D ®D?0i®C3 OfflDG0D0G©® ©^©Dffi© ©d® ©D®@0!) @®G0£©, 
gODSD ©DO ©DS5&03 @®Q QD ©d£ CfOS@®C3. ®ffl©d@ &&GX2 q?D<§© gOD0D ©DO ©D85)®0DGC3 
OOffiD®© 85)Od09 0 §© £ ©gffl® 00. (085»®65)DCDDO C$©®D©©)

09. GpDOdsO. QffiOD©
OODG® 85)®D©/g)ODOD@ Cp9O®«5)O.-idO^O(3D0:©OdgOC3 @®© G85J®£©.2001.-
0.52;Od.1OO.OO
ISBN 955-652-101-1

3®©0ffi© 06d©O:
ig g j  (§ 0 0 ©  0®0®Q GOO ©D 0 g© GOD® Q©D©eDG3.Q®pd § Q  q? D85)DO© 0§©£© 0® 
© 0 © ®  © ® © 0  O dffld^ ssO q?d®. q?i© q?S©od @ 0 © 0 ©  ©d®@$)© @® e ^ 0  ood® 
§0® £®0d 6 6 g© 0 ®  (sjgsjD <S0o© Od0® q?D®DO© 0§©g© © 0 0 0  0ed©O 85)0 q?d©. 
(0®DOQ© 0 ® 0  0g3D@ g®©ffiD©0)

10. 0®££)ffl. 3-
®d® <§© q?Q®©-q?S® ©®g$)0® 00®  OOD0-^D©DO85)®-^D-85)©D<^/qd©®££)ffl.-
GffiD£®:0®.G©D6)G®.2OO1.-0.24O;Od.3OO.OO
ISBN 955-20-3798-6

q?® © 0© ®  © d ® 0 :

g©  ©D0QX3, 0  G©D0®d®, 0O£ 00®. S©0 85)0®D®®©, O© ©O6)D0 85)0®D®®©, OD®dg®, 
8$0d£ G®0 ®£®. 0®DS) 85)0©D®®Q, G®D0OOD 000®. 00° 65)0®D®©©, ©85)6), 0@®S®,
®d$)® 85)0® D®©©, ©DO® 85)0® D®Q, S0@ G©@®. 85)0®D®® ©£©D Q0Q23 q?§ £025. q»D?p
0g©g ©gJ®0 ©gffl® o0. Odo ©0©® ©S©0 0®q O £®©d qd©.
(OdODO^)© 0®0 0g3D0Od gS)DG) gGd©®D©0)

3



11. o®S. odd®
00© 5Q © °a)0 -  ©°®)G0 Q®235jffi0O,'6® 0100©} 5)3 (9 |00G ®  0)0® )/Odd® OS©: 00 . 
00d®.OGa:)®dQJa 00®.-G©)b©£d©i)0:©©S® g® )© ® G O :).2002.-8.xix,469;dt.700.00 

ISBN 955-9170-47-3

q5®®©®® ©dab:

G3°®QK3, ffl$)aC3. 00. ®£g®, §£$, Gffljb) 030^0, G©053®, 0© ®0®G3. S@©3 ®^00, ©a© 
SO©)03 ©©0(3. q?3©b0D. C3®0 CfiQ SO®. 0©® 000 G©Gffl® ®t(3 0t®, 0 0 | 00®,
®a©®b©G ©iS ®b@)®a 0§©<£ ©dab caused 00. (d)@® gda®)@ca)

12. e ©taob)©. ©3®S
£ea Od g0a - ® @°®3© -  o©j®ca (@. g.5OO-@.0.12OO)/a)§S £ ©taobj©.- 
0®36®:@°®3 ffl°03O® ©0iJ©©G3.1993.-0.i-viii,lO5;Ot.35O.OO 
ISBN 955-9223-01-1

q®ab©a ©dab:

©ffi 0i0 q?§0g 0@© ,̂ ©dab eâ co® 00. ©swoda bdq$® 00® 0t0 16 o©30a©a ©£ 
©0® 63̂ 53® 00. 0®® ©3b®30© @® Gffi3®a&®G®£ 00 QQ© ®3®@ 3̂® 0^33© 0°ffl©G3® 
©0® ecad q?0oa®0 o©a da @e ©0 ooo®. d©3©G3®® 000a d©ca 03@aca ® 0 ®  
câ ffi) oca3oO)0 @®ca atSo® o©3b0ca ®®0®o® ©°eD©G3®0a.
(odb3og®)ca 0®0 ©g33@od g©3a gda®)©©)

13. £tb$)G3©©. dd.g.
®  © °® 3O0  Q3®  -9®ffl3Gaca/00.g.gb^)caffl@ .-o^®©©:gO) ©333 o ® 0 3 ®  e© 30  
^3caaaG3.1991.-8 .9 2 ;b i.8 5 .0 0

q®®b©a ©dab;

Q3® — odS©30® g©od 0i©@ oOcab a®®0ca®0 ©i©ooa oO^ ®Sca) gbq §  ®)®@0dg3 
eoocaj® o®30o©a ca®0 ®© ©^ q?)gS) 0§©^ ©dab câ s)® 00. ©©53 q?3®3@ sa©  
®®d ®ba® ©b o®0©§ 0© 610 C3053® 0Q 42 ® o0a© ^cQg® ab ma 
(o®3Q,®3©30 gda®3©ca)

4



14. G £)© ® 00. CDD®eS .
03°®85) qpflo  085)© ®385)©03O/©3®£)!5 0 ^ 0 0 © . -G65)3£®:0d.G©3©G(5).2OO8.-8 .8 0  ;08.1 5 0 .0 0  
ISBN 955-20-8988-3

q?s)65)0©® 06)®O:

G3®B ©3 ocd©  S to g e w G ) 0 8 Q  q?0e)O3, ooe). © 0  s p O . ®8<80 0 0 , e ? ® . Q tS  ® 0O 3£©  
633©® ©3 S@ to)£5) @ 03000 , ed0DQ)0G3. CSO0X3,. 08®  085)© ®0O3£5X3O q?0©8 £023 ©3 0  
©3 63005)©  © 0 §  0 3 0 0 0 ®  0 8 0  630©5) 63(95)0 £@ 0) q?8®. (G8S)S)6$5)3ffl30 ge)® O 30O )

15. OO0D0O35), 0635X365)
®°ffl©GO)/0635X365) cx30D 0© m -G 0x3@ teto §0:0S ? 5} Q85))©85)GOj.1969.-8.67;08.2OO.OO

^5)65)0©® 0©5X3:

oo©@ 85)0®X5)®. 585)@0 @®o, ©a© ®O@)0D <S0OQ, ®i3 65)0035)65)0, ©0 qpgQ. 085)© q?3g©, 
0 0 °  85)003®®O. 080, OG3XX3D0, 0063) 0®)Q, 035), 0 6 ) 03© . 65)0 ®3©, G)0g ®0 65)0035)00, 
SO8 ©08© 8 § ©  05)0® , 0  85)8000 85)0®35)®O 08®  @ 00©  0@ © £ 0e)®0 e3^ffl@ 00 . 
(G85)06£®3©X3 ge)®®3©o)

16. G6X30O3, 60.00.OfflX36d
©°®30 -0O SO  65305)0(9 030® 63®O/00.00.O©X3d GOG003. -0800065)®:80363®O 0885)00® 
63© 630X5)0,1963.-0.253

q?s)®0ffl® 0d65)O:

0$)§© 06)00, O&0GO)® 06)00, 0O3G® 0030, ^(9000 ©3000, ?0OO 
0©3 030© ©3 q?8000 0 § © £  06)65X3 63^©5) 00. (GO06p)3©X3

030®. 006^)0, 
ge)o®3©o)

5



17. ©01)030. © & 0 d
(30<9c33G0 G30 ®G3 ®6ed/0©.06d.©0!i036.-G65)3G@:O3Gd0 ogD§@o12007.-0.262;0t.325.00 
ISBN 978-955-1188-75-7 '

q?®Q)0fflG) 0Gd®0:
030 QDEtoGCd @©3. Q3@ffi30C3G3 0®  O03@® © IgS  8 § © ^ 0 d ® 0  00. 6 t0

85)0®35)O)G30 eOOC33© 65X3®® ©0© ©0®Od eO65X303 Sg© ^© ffl'QSed 00. ©S5X§ ®d 
0630®O Og®65X3 003 S£)0g ©0 G3£©$ 00.
(00630^X 3 ©$© Sg33©0d g©3® gel®85)3©(3)

18. ©d®3085), 00.0.
gO303 ®  © “65)300 0 ©  ®0©3©3C3C3/00.0.©da3C365).-O65)3G®0©.S.C?03OGd®.1997.-
@.108;c3t.125.00
ISBN 955-21-0893-4

q?®Q)0®Q) SedoO:

q ^ 0 3 0 g O . 0O30G3ede5x36 g ® 0 ©  030  ®3® m g 3 ©3 <5$0o  @® 6 § © ^  65x3i^ q»icg©d 0 0 . 
(O85X 8̂5)3®30 gdO)85)3©C3)

19. ogj(9o0. q?30.00
©65^0 Q03Q)® 030®30® -  065)0© O65)3OG3/Q30.00.O@j®C30;O0.0 .̂0G3Odffl 0 0 ®  . 
O65)36®:00OGd O0S® 65)30C33©O,1935- (8Q)0t.3.OO

Qed®0®65) 0d®0:
0030)®  ©“0)300 a 0 ,d i^ .0 § © ^  @@C3§.CK©0®. 63® O3G330fcO q p s ^ ®  65)0 QC®. 
©Gd®3®0 ®iOffl0D®0 ^6^0D 0 ® 0  06 0  Q(2)0I) ®3 ©30®30ffl 0 ®  ^ ^ 0 6  ®q i @q) 
0 0 0  030  65X3@3G)ffi 0 § © £  0Gd®0 0665). (O65)O®®3ffi30 gO®65)3@G3)

6



20. G@k9G30, g'£>.3(3
@®£0 g03®ffl 030®DOffi:G£0ffl O®D0G3/̂ DO.0̂ .C3©5®G3Ci;OO.0(̂ .0G3OCdQ) 0©S.- .
G©3©®:0d0d 0(3®© ®30C33@G3.1935. -06.3.00

q?®©0©© 0ed®O:

g03®® @°®3O0 060,<$g0g,0§©£ S®G3©,G3d@g© (BCD O3C3306O q?6q>|gQl ©0 q?6®.
ee^Oi (BCD ©C3® 0S0 060 q?©09 ODD 030030© 0® ©@3060 ,GG3lS) 060. 06® 030
©00333© 8@©£ 0 ^ 0 0  q?6©. (G®3qp3©30 gGd©®3@C3 )

21. G@1®G30. q?30.0©
@ ® £0 g03® ffl 030030© :O © © 0®  G®3OG3/Q30.0^.G@3S(30;O0.e^.0C3GG3© © @ ® .- 
G©36®:0dGCd 0 ^ 0 ®  ®30G33@G3,1 9 3 5 .-0 6 .3 .0 0

q?®©0ffi© 0cd©0:

g 0 3© ®  @°©3G0 ©60,q?(l0g,8g0‘£  Q®G3®,e36@g® ffl© <3X330*0 q?6q&gol © 0  q?6©. 
ec^Oc ffl«3©SD®0 8 ® 9  0 1 0  q?©0g CD3 03 0030©  0 ®  q?6@©60 Qt® 0 ® o d  Ql®. q?®3l©® 
qfi0D.®3jG330 ©60, © s 3©©3 060, 0£©C3 060. 06®  03 0  © 00331©  8 § © £  © d © 0  q»6©. 
(GffiOQi®3©30 g d © ® 3 © 0  )

22. 0®e$°©, gg0
g@@SgO g030DC3/qf̂ 0 ®©ê o©.-G©36®:^0 do®® od©§ ©30C33@G3.2OO7.--8.xiii.96; 
06.200.00

ISBN 978-955-1668-04-4

q?® © 0© ©  0 g3©0:

GO3G©333®06G03l CD® 0  q?6® 0°ffi®  g030Gd®j3l fflffl 0$), Qfyd§ QdOGi& 8 § © £  0 0 ®  
@ ® 8od G3£CD® 0 0 . 6£Q gS® 3. gQ IS cbo)©  g® 03, 06 0  © £ ® , , q?6®06® © d . oo0£P  
ee3®00!). ®a@ e o ® 0 ® , g ®  eC3®003. O®i0, © e ©  06®  q?@°®X) 63£CD3 ®@ £023 £  ©3® 
G3CD G033Q) 0®0C3 06£© ®  © 0 ® ®  gQ , £023 8@ © £ 0CE)©0 £  00 (9  Q©°($ 0 0 . G ® 0  ©3
© ®  S0030D CXfflffi) £  CD© © q?6©. C30© 8® , ©6®. C£©. ®0®£S3. 00X301. ffl®06. £  0®  
q?©0 0 0 . (03OSC3 q?38C33®© G3°©0 gGda®3©G3)

7



23. ©edQ3GteD
©Ossax)© '©® g©5)g) © O /^a^pde^ ^ c a ^ o c d .-o ® ^ ® ^ -0 ® ^ 0®-2 0 0 ^

0.88;Ot.2OO.
ISBN 955-20-5598-9

q?3)Q)0©Q) © 00 )0 :

qK@0lEjQffi) G^,03@od SK0C3© 0 g 0 ^ ,0  OtO fflOffiaj G3®©0 © 0 0 )0  £ffi)©) Ql®. 
(o® s q ® d® dO gde2®D@G3)

24. 0̂3®°©. §>a)£)©
ot0$) ©o)|© o»ajQ»©/gaj£)® 0̂D@°©.-ô ®0@:85)CDa.1998.-0.Xiii.2O2;Ot.25O.OO 
ISBN 955-96555-0-7

qp5)®0©Q) ©ctoO:

o t0 $ ) @°®do0  85>0©Dsie5xs ® g esGQ^ocs. ee) ©q)0t © 3)0 SO®. © gsd© ® ®  © tS
©0®:>a)Q) ©© ®dg)®d© S o © S3 qxgOt 600)0 o©. (Ox5fita q?)0G3)©£) C3°®0 gdoowea)

25. D0dS°©, ga)£)S
® ©°odg0 ®)0© g©DeDesxD/g)e5l£)S §0DS°©.-o^®0@:s)3Q)a.2OOO.-e. xviii,239;0i.4OO.OO 
ISBN 955-96555-1-5

q?a)G)0©Q) ©etoO:

g O :a  ©d ® s m ®  ^  @°®)o0 ®d0®, ,©®a)X5)®a) o£Q@g  ©) ©do®  8 § ® %  ©etoO. g e m s  
oO d; ©0e5) o)@a) gcDod @©)®d0(s  G3°©0a)ax3 era ©s3d@ o 0 g © ^  ScdsO, ©@eD3©®eD @®, 
®fflD®D0© 023D0SG3 .©)■ 63®3d 03030) 00000)5) 0 g © £  S0Q)O G3^©3j 0 0 .’ 0OQ)®Dffi 
S>°0GG5Ot0G) 003 ®0Q) 0)003) ®KDt©a) ^ . 0 ) 0 3 )  ©£ 0)O®)O© 0)©C3OJ @ 0 ^ 0 0 ®
o© (l© a) S q ©g0  0 0 3 )®  <g @°O)X30 ot©@  © 0 ’ o@® @a)0oc33j o t© t§§. o 0  (G ffijoom roo  
gcdo)0)D©G3. odOxx^to ©$© Sgsxgod gg)3a) g0Q)O))©G3)

8



26. ©SOS0®. OCSOOS®
ad@)  ©e)^0-@ °ffi) 9S©)G3GC3® G3®)0®ffiG(3<§ SO 3SjO)0gO 3000(36 30G3DG) 
g5J0)/OGJj®C5QJeD SdOS°ffi.- 0®)<S®:<§ ©°®) g®)Q® O®)©®,1963.-0.201,i-xi

3S)®0ffl® 0S®O:

ffi<3 ®£0G3® ©00)2)0X3, £X5)i®, 0)0 Offlj® 0S. ®®S)£)©®eDGC3S) Off) qs& §  ^g^0, 
3)Oc3)CD®eDod SO q?gO)0gOoS 0(9® eS©) ©06) 3©S£» SOiosxs o®oO, 
(0®3C§,®)©)O gS®®)@0)

27.0odoS®O, ®s )£g£0
S°ffi© gS®) <§Soc3/®a)eo£0 0odoS®O. -0®)©®:3 i@.S.CQiWliirM.,1970.-S.29£

3S®0©® ©Sad:

aO$) i§ ®°®)o® gS®) (9^oo 6§©^ ©Sad o@® goto®. ( d)S® gSaaxgo )

28. S0O0DS°©. os).6®.g&
3̂ O)0gOG3 -G0S®)S® ffl© Q)CD®® S®)O®/GS.0®.3Q.S0O0I)S°©. - 
G®)6®3tS.Gffl)S)G(5),2003.- 0.x,134;Oi.175.OO 
ISBN 955-20-6016-8

3a)ad©a ©Sad:

3S}0)Qg0Q a)® §  o®@ ®a®oos) o®@ gO0O(3 ®kd o®ed® gd)e® 3^ 0^gOoS QiS 
o0S©)S® o®ed® qo©®® S®)0® 0@©£0 §©) 3©s» oa)OQ0i g)®)$)& ®@)@ qp@o 
®0®S S0(d£© 63© OG30S0 g>£0OQ) ®0 So®. 0® SO)®©© ?0©ffl 6X3X)&0 36qjgGj 
SC® ®<9aJ 00) S0(O|0 ®cp» ©£S®Og).g®)qS® 0©)0S)j a«s) g®0©) ©ifî Oo) 9© 
63©G3) So®. (G®)Og© 0(90 0^3)© gSa®)©©)

9



29. G3@O?03ffiX3, 0®@)©63 •
OdOQ 0)O®)0© o£6)@G0 0®DO®C3/0®@D©@ ©©0?,©)S5)0. -G®)©® :©GiOffi)0G(5).2OO5. -
0.xiv,16O ;O t.3O O .O O
ISBN 955-20-8815-1

q?ed®0©® 0 0 ® O :

OdOO 0dO ®d0© o^SSca g®g©s) 0®xkdg3 § q?gOi, o&0$) 0)0 ®30© q?£ 0®Q,Ot® 
c a m s c30fiateD0 e®0 soffito) ®Qjej0G os)̂ , §  ©0 sa^ss) o8. ®@)0tG0 oea)oO)0©, 
eDt®̂ 0ed 0©)O®Ga, ®©d®al£ ®)®<d© e<3o®. d@ca ®s$Qj ©Oo® 0°© ®Q, d® 0®§. 
®@)0to® ©oeal o®)Q0, q?tq$® d@ca Ss$© ©Oo® 000® oa®)£ 00®O ea^sa) o©. 
(085)SCp)DeD30 gdffi85)D®S. OdOX3̂ )C3 ©$© 0g3)©G0 goDffi g0Q®)@Ca)

30. 0000, @eds®0@
<§ ©°®)O0 ®a@ g©ffl)Gaca/gGl£S0S 0O0O.-oa)6®:dd.o®3g)o(5)(2OO5.- 0.16O;Ot 280.00 
ISBN 955-20-1031-4

QffijQOCD® 00®O:

q?S®G0 060© 0)O©)0© ®)©@&)G3 0§©^ ®Ot0g 00. 00 3@®O0 83S)0 0)®®© ©
S0O «ED0®xsJesx3 0g®^0£ o^ffied 00. ( ossepxroO g0®®)®ca)

31. 6 . ..
|  ©°®)O0 G®90G3 0 )0  0 0 0 0 0 )0  ©) 0)©G0® 00© ® )/© .^© )® .-Q®)©®-00 00)00(5)
2OO8.-0.216;Ot.4OO.OO
ISBN 955-20-9814-9

q?aj®0©Q) ©0®O:

oa) «SD® i£0X3, ®C8, SS0e ooo®® ©g 00®. a s ?  oo? so®. ssodBi o®@ mote)
M s). 8. 8 ou». <5dfr 0«® <P®x5 £Sa o0sg® egfi^ odi® aesa) o S ' (oejkmsotxJ 
g0CDO)@p)

10



32. GC30ffi©Ool©. q?o£»Q
®ed£ e© 0 0  ®©a}0O/q?5}O)6) G6SG®0Og)® .-g©)6® :©S)s ® e3°d®aS® q?Offe®.1989.-0.229; 

= q?ed©0©© 0d®O:

©)ffiJ®03(3 eOGG3j© G®)0Gffi® 05)®@ ffl) G@M ©) 0®j SO®)0!) 3®“©)0 ®@ q?)®)0G3
0® ©q>0® 0§Gj gsjo0. qptesjgoJ ©tOo® Se& Se%0®, 0d§£ og®©. qjto)
S®§ qOfflOflD GO00. qfKSj £@5) S®§ 0®), G@j©a g£ 0§®. (5$  e§©^ ©tS Oi0$)
®O@)0d 0g© ^ 0etoO ffl̂ ©es) 00. (g©s q ©dod0 gd®®)®(3)

33. offloaSGoteD. q«£»S) . ..
' 9(5)0!) 0°©® 0)0 G3°Cd©aSC3/qpg0Da) GG3G®00Gj®. -G©)g®:0d.G©)0(X5).2OO1. -0.192;0t.192.00 
ISBN 955-20-5.015-4

q?G)®0©® ©etoO:

d@G0g3 ffi) ©DffitaxS, 0© ®<S©ffl)®003C3, gO)0D 0000 0)0 (§00)0)00, 0)0 §00)0)0Gd 
gdtaaca ©t© ®0teg ©t® ®g©ed 00. ( o©sq)®)©)0 gd©®)@c3)

34. offlj®OQj®, 0.9.0.
@0®) gSffiXSGd g)®)®23 g©G3/0.0.©.GG3d®OQjffi(G3°d). -G£§0@ :@@ffl)C3C3 ©) G^ffiO)©® 0^3) 
q?°®G3,G®)©® 0 §0  0^3)®G3,1991.-Q.xiii,336;
ISBN 955-95251-2-3

q?ed©0©© 0d©0;

g©)®23 C30Q) 00© QffiGd <§ ®°®)G0 ®©)®)0© ffl°00G)®C3 ffl) <g @°®)G0 q®0C3 O0©fflffi 
@®od o®cd 0fflO® g©@C3 0§©£0 ©Ocsg .qptQdcrf oB. (g®sq®)©)0 gd®®)®o)

' ' (g0O)gq$)C3 0 §0  0^3)®od gS))® . gcd©®)©C3),

11



01. Ariyapala, M.B. /,
Society in mediaeval Ceylon/M.B.Ariyapala.-Colombo.Dept. o f Cultural 
Affairs, 1968.- 415p.

Contents:
Coins and currency, Weight and measures,Transport and means o f communication 
in ancient Sri Lanka.(National Library)

02. Arumugam, S.
Water resources o f Ceylon its utilization and development/S. Arumugam. - 
Colombo:Water Resources Board ,1969.-415p.

Contents:
Ancient irrigation technology,canal and tanks water resources from ancient times 
to date (Museum Library)

03. Balasingham, S.V.
The administration o f  Sir Henry Ward-Governor o f Ceylon 1855-60/
S. V.Balasingham.-Dehiwala:Tisara Prakashakayo, 1968.-xv,l 42p.

Contents:
Railway, Roads, Public Services, Agriculture, Paddy Cultivation in ancient Sri 
Lanka (University o f  Peradeniya -  Main Library)

04. Barker, Samuel.W.
Eight years in Ceylon/ Samuel.W.Barker.-London:Longmans Green and 
Company, 1902.-xvi,407p.

Contents:
Gold, mineral, quick silver, plumbago, iron, granite, gneiss and quartz dolomite 
in ancient Sri Lanka. (Royal Asiatic Society Library)

12



05. Basnayake, H.T.
Pollonnaruva civilization o f Sri Lanka/H.T.Basnayake and Uda Hettige.- 
Colombo:S.Godage,2007.-260p.Rs.950.00

Contents:
Irrigation o f the Pollonnaruva period. Minneriya Tank. Mahaweli Tank, 
Reconstruction o f  37 tanks (University o f  Peradeniya -  Main Library)

06. Bastiampillai, Bertram
Northern Ceylon (Sri Lanka) in the 19 th century/Bertram Bastiampillai.- 
Colombo:S.Godage,2006.-378p.Rs. 1500.00 
ISBN 955-20-8864-x

Contents:
The salt industry and commerce.
(University o f Peradeniya -  Main Library)

07. Bennett, J.W.
Ceylon and its capabilities/J.W.Bennett.-London:W.H.Allen and C o.,1843.- 
xv,427,lxxxivp.

Contents:
Fishing,boats,salting fish, salt stealing etc. 
(University o f  Peradeniya -  Main Library)

08. Bennett, J.W.
Ceylon and its capabilities/J.W.Bennett.-Rajagiriya:Trumpet Publishers, 1843.- 
427p.,Ixxx

Contents:
Various industries like soap, Candle, Cinnamon Oils, Home manufacturers , 
Coconut Lamps, Fishing boats , Jewellers, and Hardware manufactures in ancient 
Sri Lanka. (Museum Library)

13



09. Brohier, R.L.
Ancient irrigation works in Ceylon: part i/R.L.Brohier.-Colombo:Government 
Record O ffice,1934.-37p.Rs.3.0(|,

Contents:
The tank and canal system in the North-Eastern portion o f  the Island, including 
descriptions o f  the Elahera canal, the Minipe-ela and the anicuts on the 
Ambanganga, Minneriya, Kantalai, Padawiya and Wahalkada tanks.
(Museum Library)

10. Brohier, R.L.
Ancient irrigation works in Ceylon: part ii/R.L.Brohier.-Colombo:Govemment 
Press, 1934.-vi,43p.Rs.3.00

Contents:
The interlinked works -  Kalawewa, the reservoirs o f Anuradhapura, Yodhawewa, 
Akattimurippu and other vestiges in the Northern and North-Western sections o f  
the Island. (National Library)

11. Brohier, R.L.
Ancient irrigation works in Ceylon part iii/R.L.Brohier.-Colombo:Govemment 
Press, 193 5 .-viii,77p.Rs.3.00

Contents:
Ancient works on the Deduru-Oya the Maha-Oya and in the Ruhuna Ratta which 
comprised the Southern and Eastern portions o f  the Island. (National Library)

12. Ceylon Fishing Club
Trout fishing in Ceylon/ Ceylon Fishing Club .-Colombo: [S.I]:1954.-37p.

Contents:
Information on technology used in fishing in ancient Sri Lanka.(Museum 
Library)

14



13. Ceylon -  vol. 1
s A:general description o f the island (histbridal, physical, statistical ).-London: 
Chayapman & Hall.,1876.-xvi,352p.

.±

Contents:
Ancient and modem Indian vessels. Vessels found in the harbours o f Sri Lanka. 
(Royal Asiatic Society Library)

14. Cook, E.K.
Ceylon-geography,resources and people/E.K.Cook.-Toronto:Macmillan,1953.- 
360p. k .

Contents:
Information on equipments like water pots,fishing equipments,brass work,salt 
production coconut oil production in ancient Sri Lanka.
(Postgraduate Institute o f  Science -  Peradeniya)

15. Davy, John
An account o f  the interior o f Ceylon and o f its inhabitants with travels in that 
island/John Davy.-New Delhi, 1990

Contents:
Information on ancient technology used in the production o f various equipments 

such as drums, swords, arrows and in activities such as irrigation works etc. 
(University o f Moratuwa)

16. Davy, John
" An account o f the interior o f Ceylon/John Davy.-Dehiwala:Tisara 

Prakashakayo,1969.-xxiv,399p.;Rs.350.00

Contents:
A Corrican galle or stone hand mill, cocoa-nut scraper consisting o f a circular 

■ iron rasp fixed in to wooden stand. (National Library)

1 5



17. De Lanerolle, Nalini
A reign o f ten kings in Sri Lanka/Naiini de Lanerolle.-Colombo:Ceylon Tourist 
Board, 1999.-Rs.480.00

/;

Contents:
Information on painting stupas, buildings, sculpture, coins etc.in ancient Sri 
Lanka. (University o f  Moratuwa)

18. De Silva, G.P.S.H.
History o f  coins and currency in Sri Lanka/G.P.S.H.de Silva.-Colombo:Central 
Bank o f  Sri Lanka,2000.-198p.
ISBN 955-575-72-6

Contents:
Information and pictures o f coins and currency notes in ancient Sri Lanka and 
their development to the present day era.
(Postgraduate Institute o f  Science -  Peradeniya)

19. De Silva, K.M.
History o f Ceylon:vol.i/ed.K.M.de Silva.-Colombo:University o f  Ceylon,1973.- 
579p.;

Contents:
Information on development o f transport system road construction,railway 
etc.during the period from 1800 -  1947. (National Library)

20. De Silva, K.M.
History o f  Sri Lanka: vol.ii/ed.K.M.de Silva.-University o f  Peradeniya, 1995.- 
614p.
ISBN 955-589-004-8 

Contents:
Information on Sri Lankan art and architecture during sixteenth,seventeenth and 
eighteenth centuries. Sculpture ivory carving carved ivory combs etc. 
(Postgraduate Institute o f  Science -  Peradeniya)

16



21. De Silva, Raja
into the past-essays o f antiquity/Raj a de Silva.-Rathmalana:Vishva 

Lekha,2005.- ix,299p.,Rs.800.00 
ISBN 955-599-399-8

Contents: ;
Cementing materials and painting methods in ancient Sri Lanka (Museum 
Library)

22. De Silva, R.K.
Illustrations and views o f Dutch Ceylon 1602-1796/R.K.de Silva and 

W.G.M.Beumer.- London:Serandib Publications, 1988.-viii,495p.
ISBN 90-04-08979-9 ,

Contents:
The Dutch period in Ceylon( 1602-1796) left in its wake such a rich .legacy. The 
Roman Dutch law : botanical innovations, irrigation and canal systems, furniture 
impressive buildings suth as forts, churches and the former. orphanage in 
Colombo. N ow  home to the Dutch Period museum. This legacy extends to the 
descendants o f  the Dutch community traders and Burghers who continue to play 
an active role both socially and professionally throughout Sri Lankan life 
(University o f Moratuwa)

23. Devendra, T.D.
Tanks and rice/T.D.Devendra.-Colombo:M.D.Gunasena,1965.-201p.;

Contents: - "" . i t -v>, >
Information on cattle bells, moonstones, Stone rice bowls etc. in apcieptSjri
Lanka. ! •
(National Library)

17



24. Disanayaka, J.B.
Water heritage o f  Sri Lanka/J.B.pisanayaka.-Colombo:The Ministry o f Mahaweli 
Development, 1992,-Rs. 1500.00 
ISBN 955-8395-00-5

Contents:
Hydraulic technology in ancient Sri Lanka,ancient dam at Ma duru 
oya.rediscovered in 1978 by modem engineers who had themselves chosen this 
site for their dam (University o f  Peradeniya -  Main Library)

25. Ellawala, H.
Social history o f early Ceylon/H.Ellawala.-Colombo department o f  Cultural 
Affairs, 1969. -191 p.;

Contents:
Information on technology used in animal husbandry, textile production, cottage 
industries and crafts weaving, pottery, sugar milling, metal work, carpentry. 
(National Library)

26. Fernando, Mihindukulasuriya Susantha
Alien mysteries in Sri Lanka & Egypt -The new verson/Mihindukulasuriya 
Susantha Femando.-Colombo: Susan International, 1997.-567p.Rs. 1520.00 
ISBN 955-96318-2-9

Contents:
Instant agricultural revolution prompted by aliens.The ancient people o f Sri 
Lanka under most mysterious circumstances, sweeping agricultural revolutions 
literally overnight, transcending all barriers o f  geographical, climatic, material 
and physical constraints. (University o f Peradeniya -  Main Library)

18



27. Gooneratne, Brendon
The Epicstniggle o f the kingdom o f Kandy and its relevance to modem Indo-Sri 
Lankan relations/Brendon Gooneratne.-London:Argus Publications, 1995.- 
21,xviip.
ISBN 0-646-24957-6

Contents: /
A Gold stylus, a golden dragger,Bogoda bridge made o f timber with a platform 
o f three exceptionally long logs is one o f very few extant bridges o f its kind. It.is 
roofed with wooden shingles, port o f Colombo. The star fort at Matara, the fort 
o f Jaffna the Dutch fort o f  Kalpitiya fort hammen hiel,Lankatilaka vihara.the 
silver crown o f  king Senerath o f Kandy. The throne and foot stool o f the last king 
o f kandy. (University o f  Peradeniya -  Main Library)

28. Hocart, A.M.
Ceylon journal o f science- section G.Archaeology,Ethnology/A.M.Hocart and S. 
Paranavithana.-Colombo:Department o f Archaeology, 1933.-240p.

Contents:
Information on technology used in Stupas* Statures arid other domestic 
equipments such as pots (Museum Library)

29. Hochegger, Karin
Farming like the forest, traditional home garden systems in Sri Lanka/Karin 
Hochegger.-Germany :Margrat V erlag,l 998.-203p.
ISBN3-8236-1239-X

Contents:
Information on traditional home,garden system, pre colonial agriculture,wood 
use ect. (Postgraduate Institute o f Science — Pefadeniya)

19



30. Hyatt, David
Railways o f  Sri Lanka/David Hyatt.-Wembley :COMRAC,2000.- xviii,262p.[65] 
ISBN 0-9537304-0-9

Contents:
The historical development o f the network,patterns o f  service signaling and train 
operating systems. Includes detailed lists o f all motive power from the inception 
o f the railway to the present day. Tabulations o f distances and heights,diagrams o f  
all major junction layouts and engineering drawings o f steam locomotives.lt is 
lavishly illustrated with 31 pages o f maps and over 200 photographs from all 
periods in the history o f  the railway. (University o f  Moratuwa)

31. Ismail, Marina /
Early settlements in Northern Sri Lanka/Marina Ismail.-New Delhi:Navrang 
Book Sellers and Publishers, 1995.-3 lp.
ISBN 81-7013-137-5

Contents:
The Importance o f  irrigations tanks built between 67AD - 797AD . 
(University o f  Peradeniya -  Main Library)

32. Knox, Robert
Historical relation o f  Ceylon/Robert Knox.-Dehiwala:Tisara Prakashakayo,1958.- 
356p.

Contents:
Information on equipments used in agriculture, fishing etc.in ancient Sri 
Lanka. (National Library)

33. Malpas, A.H.
Ceylon Journal o f  Science-Section C Fisheries/ed.A.H.Malpas.- 
Colombo:Colombo National Museum, 1938.-Rs.3.00

Contents:
Information on technology used in fishing in ancient Sri Lanka (Museum Library)

20



34. Mendis, Vernon L.B.
The rulers o f  Sri Lanka/L.B. Vernon Mendis.-Colombo:S.Godage,2000.-379p • 
Rs.750.00 • *
ISBN 955-20-4847-8

Contents:
Irrigation technology in ancient Sri Lanka. Building Tanks and Dagaba 
(Royal Asiatic Society Library)

35. Muller, Edward
Ancient inscriptions in Ceylon/Edward Muller.-London:Trubner & Co., 1883.- 
151p.Rs.450.00

Contents:
Thonigala and other 37 inscriptions, photos & plates. (University o f  Moratuwa)

36. Nicholas, C.W.
Ceylon Historical Joumal-The Polonnaruva Period/C.W.Nicholas.- 
Dehiwala:Tisara Publications, 1955.-182p.;Rs.350.00

Contents:
The irrigation works o f king Parakramabahu I. headline include information on 
ancient irrigation system (Royal Asiatic Society Library)

37. Nicholas, S.E.N.
Commercial Ceylon/S.E<N.Nicholas.-Cqlombo:Printers and Publishers, 1933.- 
31 Op.

/

Contents:
Dyeing, Glass manufacture, Iron Industry, Gold, Silver & Brass Industries, 
Pottery, Bricks and tiles, Tobacco Industry, Paper, Soap, Fibre, Lace making, 
Rubber Goods, Lacquer work, etc.
(Museum Library)

21



38. Paranavithana, Senarath
Sinhalayo/Senarath Paranavithana.-Colombo:Lake House Investment, 1967.-6lp.

- ; - : '/

Contents:
Bronze lamps, carvings golden reliquary, pots, weapons, irrigation technology 
copper coins Sculptural ornamentations. .(National Library)

39. Parker, H.
Ancient Ceylon-an account o f the aborigines and o f  part o f the early 
civilization/H.Parker.- LondonrLondon Luzac & Co.,1909.-xiv,695p.

Contents: ;
Earliest coins and the ancient weapons and tools. Knife, stone handled knife. 
Kirichchiya, hella, stone bow, battle axe, keteriya, bill hook, nagula, udaella, 
galkatuva, Niyan katuwa, Yakada katuwa, kiyata, Mitiya (Hammer), Dunu 
buruma, (Bow drill), Ath buruma, Fixed drill, Pump drill, Tarapane are these 
weapons. (Royal Asiatic Society Library)

40. Perera, Lakshman S.
The institutions o f  ancient Ceylon from inscriptions (from 831 to 1016 
AD)/Lakshman S.Perera.-Kandy:Intematibnal Centre for Ethnic Studies,2005.- 
xlix,348p.
ISBN 955-580-093-6 

Contents:
Agriculture, Irrigation & Trade, Other aspects o f  Economic life, Labour, 
Occupations, Weights and measures, Capital, Currency and Interest in ancient Sri 
Lanka (Museum Library)

41. Raghuvan, M.D.
Ceylon-A pictorial survey o f the peoples and arts/M.D.Raghuvan.- 
Colombo:M.D.Gunasena, 1962.-260p.

Contents:
Information on Sinhalese sculpture art, rock-cult sculptures, art o f metal pasting, 
bronze sculptures. (National Library)

22'



42. Raghuvan, M.D.
The Karaya o f  Ceylon-society and culture/M.D.Raghuvan.-CoIombo:K.V.G.de 
Silva & Sons, 1961.-207p.; Rs.20.00

Contents:
Information on technology used for boats, canoes and deep sea fishing in ancient 
Sri Lanka. Also contains photographs o f canoes masks equipments used in mask 
making. (National Library) , ^

43. Saparamadu, S.D.
Polonnaruva period/S.D. Saparamadu.-Dehiwala:Tisara Prakashakayo, 1973 .-206 
p.; Rs.20.00

Contents:
Information on technology used in irrigation work art ahd architecture in 
Pollomnaruwa period in Sri Lanka also contains photographs o f ancient 
sculptures and building. (National Library)

44. Seligmann, C.G.
The veddas/C.G.Seligmann and Brenda.Z.Seligmann.-New Delhi:Navrang,l911.- 
xix,463p.Rs.500.00

Contents:
Information on different aspects o f  veddas (The indigenous cbtnmunity)in ancient 
Sri Lanka such as their family life* religion, arts and crafts' music, language, 
technology used in producing various equipments etc. (University o f Moratuwa)

23



45. Seneviratna, Anuradha
Anuradhapura-the monastic city/Ahuradha Seneviratna.-Colombo: Archaeological 
Survey Department, 1994.-346p.
ISBN 955-9159-02-x

Contents:
Tanks and Irrigation, art and architecture historical monuments, ancient 
hospitals, the twin pond in ancient Anuradapura. (Kuttam Pokuna)
(University o f Peradeniya -  Main Library)

46. Seneviratna, Anuradha
Buddhist monastic architecture in Sri Lanka(The woodland shrines)/Anuradha 
Seneviratna and Benjamin Polk.-New Delhi: Abhinav Publications, 1992.- 
Viii,150p.:ill.48,
Bib.Index.Glossary.Rs.800.00 
ISBN 81-7017-281-0

Contents:
Information and photographs on monastic architecture and wall paintings in 

ancient Sri Lanka (University o f Moratuwa)

47. Seneviratna, Anuradha
Polonnaruva-medieval capital o f Sri Lanka/Anuradha Seneviratna.- 
Colombo Archaeological Survey Department, 1998.-309p.;
ISBN 955-9159-03-8

Contents:
Descriptions and illustration behet oruva surgical instruments, grinding stones 
used for preparing medicinal pastes, a pair o f scissors,Clippers, wound incisor, 
Chinese jars for storing medicines etc. These surgical instruments further give us 
an idea o f ancient medical practices and methods adopted in treating the sick. 
(Royal Asiatic Society Library)
(Also available in the main library o f  the university o f peradeniya)

24



48.Tenent, James Emerson
Ceylon- an account of the island physical historical and topographical with notices 
of its natural history, antiquities and productions/James Emerson Tenent.- 
Dehiwala:Tisara Prakasakayo,1859.-Ixviii,543p.Rs.350.00

Contents:
Engineering methods of tying cut stone in forming tanks, Bridges and ferries, 
manufacturing silk, coir and cordage weaving handicrafts, pottery, Glass, mirrors, 
leather, wood carving, mineral paints. Working in metals, Early knowledge of the 
use of iron, steel, copper and its uses bells, bronze, lead, Gold and silver, plate & 
Silver wane, red coral, jewellery and mounted gems, gilding coins, coins. 
(Museum Library)

49. Tenent, James Emerson
CeylonVol.l-an account of the island physical history and topographical/
James Emerson Tenent.-London:Longman Green Longman and Roberts., 1860.- 
xxxix,643p.

Contents:
Sinhalese engineering technology and Bridges, construction of works for 
irrigation (Lakes) (Royal Asiatic Society Library)

25



ca°ô 6) q*®©3)®

^dOo©0®, q®o - 01

cpOgxb®. q?6§.S. - 02

60. - 03

' .CpDOq̂ *®.. 0.0. - 0 4

oQoce). (Speed® - 05-06

(SpOOfi)®, 0685)060 - 07

epDoed«5)0. a®0)@ - 08

©etea. q?. - 09

’ o®0. odds) - 10

£ ©6©gOx3, a»®S - 25

gtitflxs®®. 6ed.g. - 11

og©®0®. ©3060 - 12

00030am oemoo) -1 3

OOOOOD. 6̂ .60.OCD3Oed - 14

M03O. ©0.6ed. - 15

©edfflDoa. 60.0. - 16

o@)®oO, q?30.6d - 17-19



-  20©ZDê ffi. q?a£> ,

®)©G(3 §G3) G3°cdfi5)a®® ®0I&®G3 - 21

®32E)od. eDSî pdffl - 22

§0dS°®, ged£)S - 23-24

SdG3@»®. oe3j®Oo)eD - 26

©ododsO. ffle}£o£0 - 27

d0003d°S). Gffi).0®.q?0. - 28

C3®O|0)85)O, 0®@)0@ - 29

SOSO, gs)£$0@ - 30

& - 31

OG3O0)SOQjeD, q?Q£»5) - 32-33

Offlj®OQ)eD, 60.0®. (00.) - 41

Gfflj®0Qj3). 0.0.0 - 34

27



@s)a eDD® ep̂@@̂)®D0

®a)S eD3®o ■ G3"0̂ S qfoQca

^0DS)g0C3 -  Gd@©DS® CDD q?Dffi@® S®DO® -  28

q?j®©tek3ffij ©0®®)© gs® G0a>Qj ®8 -  23

6S3^ ®D£Ol®Q -  01

g©S®dS®  ®Drao® -  0 4

®ed$ e© 0 0  ®cd̂ 0 O  -  32

oss ©°®d© - ii

£0 06 g©CD - 12

o t0 $ ) ©Dal®)© -  24

Ot0$) @ffiJ|0 Q)D85l@aDG®g3 G3S) <3®OC5g)aX3-1 -  0 6

a 0 $ )  ©ffi)£© QDffi)@05G0g3 G35) (§®0 (5^DG3 -  2 -  0 7

o td $ ) @65^0 -@°®d oS cddogg® o ©dO®©d0qS  SO qpajdgO- 

-q?0SoS q?0©DeDG3 £s )©d -  26

0 ,6 $ )  S°ffl@ g@@D <9®o q  -  27

gdD®a> @°®dg0  o®Dd §>@s)d©q  -  0 3

gO)S3 @ ©°®DG0 d© <M£>D0DO© -  18

gODSD S°q © ©DO G3°S®aSo -  33

g© 6SgO  gODflSca ' -  22

GODGQl ©OD0 -  0 9

®S)23®D®eD ©°®D G3®DdC3 -  0 2

®CD0t§ S®ax3 dD<§o g o w  ©do raDffiteeoo -  0 8

®t© <§0 q?S®G3 -  10

q OOodg© (30 (So ratal -  17

0600 0dO®d0© o£S)@gS  0®D®ax3 - 29

28



©85)|0 gO)®® 0DO®DOCD -  G®0® G030G3 - 19

©85̂ 0 gO)®® ©D0©DOCD -  G£0® G85D0G3 - 20

@B5)|0 gC)®® 03O®DOffi - 0G§0® GffiDOffi - 21

@°®3 §@©DC3Gd g®3®23 gCDC3 - 34

@°ED© -00SO  dD@aJG(5) 0D@® C3®G3 -  16

©)°$85) qpS® (385)© ®D85)@0DO - 14

©°©@GC3j - 15

@ ©°®x)0 gSsm a - 05

3  ®°®X30 85)6© gSODfflG - .30

@ @°®X30 gxsi -gSfflXDQ - 13

<§ ©*85000- ©DO® g03S)®C3 -.25

(§ ©°®X30 g@sOo 6x5 o6§n6jd - 31

29



Author Index

Name , ,  Entry No

Ariyapala, M.B. - 01

Arumugam, S. - 02

Balasingham, S.V. - 03

Barker, Samuel.W. - 04

Basnayake, H.T - 05

Bastiampillai, Bertram - 06

Bennett, J.W. - 07 - 08

Brohier, R.L. -09  ̂ 11

Ceylon Fishing Club -1 2

Cook, E.K. -1 4

Davy, John - 1 5 - 1 6

De Lanerolle, Nalini - 1 1

De Silva, G.P.S.H. -1 8

De Silva, K.M. - 19

De Silva, K.M.(ed.) - 20

De Silva, Raja - 21

De Silva, R.K. -2 2

Devendra, T.D. - 23

Disanayaka, J.B. - 24

Ellawala, H. - 25

Fernando, Mihindukulasuriya Susantha - 26

30



Gooneratne, Brendon 

Hettige,Uda (co.author) 

Hocart, A.M.

Hochegger, Karin 

Hyatt David 

Ismail, Marina 

Knox, Robert 

Malpas, A.H.(ed.)

Mendis, Vernon L.B.

Muller, Edward 

Nicholas, C.W.

Nicholas, S.E.N. 

Paranavithana, S. (co.author) 

Paranavithana, Senarath 

Parker, H.

Perera, Lakshman.S. 

Raghuvan, M.D. 

Saparamadu, S.D.(Editor) 

Seligmann, C.G.

Seneviratna, Anuradha 

Tennent, James Emerson

-27

-05

-28

-29

-30

-31

-32

-33

-34

-35

-36

-37

-28

-38

-  39

-  40

- 41-42

-43

-4 4

-  45 -  47

31

- 48-49



Title Index

T itle  Entry N o.

An account o f the interior o f Ceylon and o f its
Inhabitants with travels in that island - 1 5 - 1 6

The administration o f  Sir Henry Ward - 03

Alien mysteries in Sri Lanka & Egypt - 26

An account o f the interior o f Ceylon -1 6

Ancient Ceylon-An Account o f the aborigines - 39

Ancient inscriptions in Ceylon - 35

Ancient irrigation works in Ceylon part I - 09

Ancient irrigation works in Ceylon part II -TO

Ancient irrigation works in Ceylon part III -11

Anuradhapura-the monastic city - 45

Buddhist monastic architecture in Sri Lanka - 46

Ceylon- an account o f  the island - 48

Ceylon-a pictorial survey o f  the peoples and arts - 41

Ceylon and its capabilities -0 7

Ceylon and its capabilities -0 8

Ceylon-geography,resources and people -1 4

Ceylon historical joumal-the polonnaruva period -3 6

Ceylon journal o f science-section C fisheries - 33

Ceylon journal o f science-section G. -2 8

32



Ceylon -  yol. 1 -1 3

CeylonVol. 1 -an account o f the island - 49

Commercial Ceylon ‘ - 37

Digging into the past-essays o f antiquity - 21

Early settlements in Northern Sri Lanka - 31

Eight years in Ceylon - 04

The Epicstruggle o f  the kingdom o f Kandy - 27

Farming like the forest, traditional home garden - 29

Historical relation o f Ceylon - 32

History o f Ceylon -1 9

History o f  coins and currency in Sri Lanka - 18

History o f Sri Lanka vol.II - 20

Illustrations and views o f Dutch Ceylon 1602-1796 - 22

The institutions o f ancient Ceylon - 40

The Karava o f Ceylon-Society and culture - 42

Northern Ceylon (Sri Lanka) in the 19 th century - 06

Pollonnaruva civilization o f Sri Lanka - 05

Polonnaruva-medieval capital o f Sri Lanka - 47

Polonnaruva period - 43

Railways o f Sri Lanka - 30

A reign o f ten kings in Sri Lanka -1 7

The rulers o f Sri Lanka - 34

Sinhalayo - 38

33



Social history o f  early Ceylon -2 5

Society in mediaeval Ceylon -01

Tanks and rice -2 3

Trout fishing in Ceylon - 12

The Veddas -4 4

Water heritage o f  Sri Lanka -2 4

Water resources o f Ceylon -0 2

eo®iJb®o 1
_ j

f
i

T
O i

i
*

n

i

34



National Digitization Project 

N ationa l Science F oundation

Institute : National Library and Documentation Services Board

1. Place of Scanning : National Library and Documentation Services Board, Colombo 07

2. Date Scanned : . / . ! P . . ...........................................................................

3. Name of Digitizing Company : Sanje (Private) Ltd, No 435/16, Kottavva Rd,

Hokandara North, Arangala. Hokandara

4. Scanning Officer

Name

Signature

Certification of Scanning

/ hereby certify' that the scanning o f this document was carried out under my supervision, according to 

the norms and standards o f digital scanning accurately, also keeping with the originality o f the original 

document to he accepted in a court of Unv.

Certifying Officer 

Designation

Name

Signature

. b r b r ^ r y  PoCytmf iv- fcPr) * o to  

'• ( N > l  e s  M ro c \(a

‘̂ TcZkv-'L

Dale : . 2 0 ) 1

O'Cf,' CC r~

“This document /publication was digitized under National Digitization Project of the 

National Science Foundation, Sri Lanka "


